Scorecard - Animal Services

Information
Hame: Animal Sernvices
Description: nia
Diomain: Animal Services
Owners: Lanza, Juan {ASD}; Munoz, Alex
Details
w 1.0 Customer
v Increase voluntary compliance (A SD)

"DEPARTMEMTAL SORTIE" - Increase # of Saved
Animals

SpayMeuter surgeries conducts by ASD TOTAL
Shelter Intzks
igluntesr Hours (A50) (P54-2)

Increase # of dogs licensed in Miami-Dade County
[MLI4-1}

# pets vaccinated at Rabies Clinic and Microchiped by
ASD

Conduct Community Cutreach Events (NU2-1)
2.0 Financial
= Meet Budget Targets [Animal Services)
Expendituras - Total [Animal Senvices)
Rewvenue: Total {Animal Senices)
Fositions: Full-Time Filled (AS0)

As Of

Jun 12

Jul*12

Sep 2
Sep 2
"2 FQ3

"2 FCi4

"2 FQ3

"2 3
"2 FQ3
"2 FQ3

2 =

o O

1,343

1,124
2,840

42,120

6,614

53,162
52333K
L1k

Planned necessary resources to meet current and future operating and

capital needs [ASD)
3.0 Internal

Number of Investigations Responded to. (ASD)

Number cruelty investigations respendsd to

Number pit bull investigations responded to

Number dangerous dag investigations responded to

Number of Breeder'Pet Store investigations

Number of Investigations Responded to

Number of Overdus Investigations Responded fo
Reduce euthanasia ratio (ASD)

Reduce ratio of euthanasias relative to impoundments

"DEPARTMEMTAL SORTIE - Increase # of Saved
Animals

Sep'i2
Sep 12
Sep 12
Sep 12
Sepi2
Sepi2

Sepi2

Jun "12

221
a5
25
18

200
i0

30.T%
{853.0/2,775.0)

1,343

Consistent interpretation and application of enforcement practices (ASD)

Citations

Citation Error Rate

Sep 2
Sep 2

2,880
3.0

Respond quickly to service calls to promote safe and livable communities

[ASD)

Dead Animal Fickup - Average Responss Time
[ServiceStat)

Dezd Animal Pickup - Total Closed Per Menth
[ServiceStat)

Dead Animal Pickup - Total Manthly Count
[Senvicabtat)

Stray Animal Pickup - Total Monthly Count
[Senvica5tat)

Stray Animal Pickup - Total Closed per Month
[SenviceStat)

Stray Animal Pickup - Average Response Time
[SenviceStat)

Injured Animal - Total Monthly Cownt (ServiceStat)
Injured Animal - Total Closed per Month {SendcaS5at)

Animal Bite to Person - Total Clesed per Month
[ServiceStat)

Sep 12
Sep "2
Sep 2
Sep 12
Sep 12
Sep'i2
Sep 12

Sep'i2
Sep'i2

Ll

b

1.70Days
(T17.007 422.00)
427

428
1.301
1,284

2.300ays
(2.978.00./1,284.00)
T

T

111

Target

1,023

100
n'a
n'a
43,000

5,780

52,353

nia

nia

n'a
n'a
n'a
n'a
400

n'a

55.0%

1,023

ni'a
2.00%

1.00Days

2.000ays

n'a
n'a

n'a

2 O

3 O O

2

FYTD Actual

11,280

6,835
30,401
nia
122,383

24,206

B, 154
35, 730K

nia

nia
nia
nia
nia
nia

nia

33.5%

{9.842.0/20,263.0)

11,280

nia
3.00%

1.TEDays

(10,031.00/5.816.00)

5,804
5,700
15,500
15,413

3 480ays

{30.105.00/ 11.242.00)

nia
nia

nia

FYTD Target

11,058
a0a
na
na

129,000

24,385

37,058
nfa

nfa

nia
nfa
nfa
nfa
na
na

11,058

na
2.00%

1.00Days
n'a
n'a
n'a
nia
2.00Day=
n'a

nia

nia
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Animal Bite to Persan - Total per Month {ServiceStat)

Police Assist - Monthly Total (Service Stat)

Injured Animal - Average Response Time
[SenviceStat)

Animal Bite to Person - Average Responss time
[Sendicastat)

Police Assist - Average Response Time (Service Siat)

Green Projects (A5D)

Fusl Consumption (Gallons)
Electricity Usage (kow)

Paper Recycling {Gsallons)
Comugated cardboard recycling {Lbs)

AS5D Licensing account performance
Station Accounts (Wets'Pet Dealers) Recewed
Customer Accounts
Tags by Mail Processed
Tags by Mazil Request
Tag Consignment
Station Accounts (Vets/Pet Dealers): Processed

4.0 Learning and Growth

Sep'i2
Sep'i2
Sep 12

Sep'i2

Sep 2

Sepi2
Jul*12
Sep 2
Sep 2

Sep 2
Sep 2
Sep 2
Sep'i2
Sep'i2
Sep'i2

138
1B

iT

2 =

3,161
70,885
1,500
T20

13,451
3,807
1.104

785
7.050
17,623

203

n'a
n'a

nia

3o

4335
ni'a
ni'a

ni'a

11,000

ni'a
n'a
n'a

n'a

nia
nia

nia

nia

nia

nia
nia
nia

nia

nia
nia
nia
nia
nia

nia

nia
nia

nfa

nia

na

na
na
na

na

na
na
na
nia
nia

nia
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